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Seznam ohrozenych objektu Jesenik

Obec
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Jesenik
Jesenik
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Jesenik
Jesenik
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Jesenik
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Jesenik
Jesenik
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Cast obce
Jesenik
Jesenik
Jesenik
Bukovice
Bukovice
Jesenik
Jesenik
Jesenik
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Jesenik
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Bukovice
Bukovice
Bukovice
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Bukovice
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Bukovice
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Ulice
LIPOVSKA
TYRSOVA
VODNi
SUMPERSKA
SUMPERSKA
JANACKOVA
JANACKOVA
JANACKOVA
OTAKARA BREZINY
OTAKARA BREZINY
TOVARNI
MLYNSKA
MLYNSKA
MLYNSKA
MLYNSKA
RE)ViZSKA
REJVIZSKA
REJVIZSKA
SLUNNA
SLUNNA
SLUNNA
SLUNNA
SLUNNA
SLUNNA
SLUNNA
SLUNNA
SLUNNA
SLUNNA

Cisl
122/-
248/-
88/-
127/-
44/-
747/-
748/-
759/-
1335/-
48/-
202/-
103/-
401/-
409/-
424/-
115/-
138/-
162/-
117/-
128/-
144/-
158/-
166/-
171/-
172/-
186/-
196/-
250/-

Cisl
186/1
248/1
358
709
962
2039
2034
2032/1
1088/3
460
1034/1
1031
1039/11
1032/3
206
221
208
808
779/1
754/2
714/1
717
774
719
763
777
791/2

I

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100



http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/jesenik/?order=91
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/jesenik/?order=21
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/jesenik/?order=31
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/jesenik/?order=41
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/jesenik/?order=51
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SUMPERSKA
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329/-
330/-
371/-
390/-
422/-
423/-
466/-
472/-
473/-
65/-
70/-
72/-
79/-
10/-
11/-
121/-
132/-
14/-
145/-
151/-
152/-
153/-
16/-
170/-
174/-
194/-
195/-
243/-
249/-
380/-
43/-
432/-
45/-
478/-
5/-
51/-
54/-

761
797
750
756/2
775/3
796/2
727/3
771/4
721/3
789
767/3
725
792
1174
1145
674/2
1142
1137
1114
1223
875
1171
1229
1139
1153
1148
1150
694
676
960
957
923/6
954
1079/2
688
678
871
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Bukovice
Bukovice
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SUMPERSKA
SUMPERSKA
BEZRUCOVA
BEZRUCOVA
BEZRUCOVA
BEZRUCOVA
BEZRUCOVA
HUSOVA
LIPOVSKA
LIPOVSKA
OTAKARA BREZINY
OTAKARA BREZINY
OTAKARA BREZINY
OTAKARA BREZINY
OTAKARA BREZINY
OTAKARA BREZINY
OTAKARA BREZINY
PALACKEHO
SMETANOVA
SMETANOVA
TOVARNI
TOVARNI
TOVARNI
TOVARNI

76/-
78/-
1326/-
192/-
194/-
49)-
644/-
191/-
413/-
94/-
1329/-
199/-
229/-
231/-
40/-
45/-
905/-
148/-
627/-
628/-
1358/-
219/-
234/-
35/-

1120
1117
1081/2
871/1
871/2
1075/12
1082/2
867
242/3
261/1
1088/2
1095/2
1088/14
1088/16
1104
1137/1
2586
478/2
582/2
582/12
467/2
466

474
480/1
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